

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd m A/c & Final Bill					
Name of work: Repair & Maint of road					
from Bhindus chorandi					
road to Bhikampur					
under New Maint Policy 2018					
Agency: AIT Kumor Priyadarshi					
Agtno: 104/MR/MSD/2020-21					
Dow: 20-2-21					
To c: 19-11-21					
Date of measurement: 29-8-21					
EXCISE					
① for ordinary Km stone					
02 nos					
② for 2m stone					
64 nos					
③ for fixing to go Maint					
Board du do all					
01 nos					
④ for fixing retro reflective					
traffic sign to do all					
(i) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
06 nos					
(ii) 600mm circular					
2 nos					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
02 nos					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ In 2 layers (200 mm) for foundation crossing					
	2	2.5	0.11		10.00 m ²
⑥ Planting of tree (dado)					
	3				0.9 m ²
⑦ In Boundary Pillar (dado)					
	0				0.9 m ²
⑧ In Brick masonry in cm (113)					
	2	5.0	0.60	0.50	2.30 m ²
⑨ Plastering with cm (114) dado					
	4	5.0	0.60		12.00 m ²
	2	5.0	0.80		8.00 m ²
	4	0.60	0.80		1.92 m ²
	2	8.00	2.50		40.00 m ²
					58.20 m ²
⑩ Painting Two Coat on core surface					
					QTY as above s/r
					QTY: 58.20 m ²
⑪ Plastering on cement mortar					
	2	6.0	2.0		24.00 m ²
	4	6.0	0.60		14.40 m ²
	2	6.0	0.40		4.80 m ²
	4	0.60	0.40		0.96 m ²
					44.16 m ²
⑫ Painting Two coat on new concrete surface					
					QTY as above s/r 1/0
					QTY: 44.16 m ²


 JE-29.5.21

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(V1) Clearing & grubbing of road land etc vide PmBP 4					
0.160 Hect @ Rs 52998.20					
Rs 8480.71					
(22) Scarifying existing BT surface etc vide PmBP 4					
91.70 m ² @ Rs 15.77					
Rs 1446.11					
(3/3) Cost of subgrades shoulder etc vide PmBP 4					
300.00 m ³ @ Rs 207.22					
Rs 62166.00					
(4/4) Cost of GSB by Bridge well graded material vide PmBP 4					
38.70 m ³ @ Rs 1282.18					
Rs 49723.00					
(5/5) P.V. laying, spreading & Compacting 21m Gr II to NB road etc vide PmBP 4					
22.14 m ³ @ Rs 1921.20					
Rs 42535.00					

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Update M.S. statement</u>					
(i) E/W - 200.00 m ³					
(ii) Metal - 3.74 m ³ @ 511.44					
(iii) S/m G.I. - 26.78 m ³ @ 480.64					
(iv) S/Dust - 33.81 m ³ @ 175.80					
(v) S/chips - 109.58 m ³ @ 668.88					
(vi) S/grd - 3.97 m ³ @ 175.80					
(vii) Bricks - 1500 Nos					
(viii) Emulsion (SS) - 0.48 m ³					
(ix) Emulsion (PS) - 0.96 m ³					
(x) Bitumen (SS) - 10.37 m ³					
(xi) Waste Plastic - 0.830 m ³					

Quant

JE 29.5.21

Cert Scale : The work has been completed as per specification & direction of E/I

JE

JE 29.5.21